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Think ahead.

774728

Tork Mini Mechanical Hand Towel Roll
Dispenser

The Tork Mini Mechanical Hand Towel Roll Dispenser is ideal for environments where space is
limited. Designed to fit tight spaces previously reserved for folded towels, the Tork Mini Mechanical
Dispenser provides the operational benefits of a larger roll towel dispenser in a compact and
attractive design. Dispenses and cuts a single 11-inch towel is ready and waiting for the next patron.
Accommodates a variety of 7.5 inch controlled roll towels.

* Increases placement options with reversible cover that can be installed to open from the left
or right.

»  Prevents pilferage with locking cover
*  Viewing windows make it easy to see when to refill and intuitive refilling saves time

»  Extra slim design: Attractive and space saving
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Product data System
Width
11.8in
Product certificates
Shipping data
Consumer units
SCC 10073286644975
Packing material Box
ltems 1
Gross weight 6.27 b
Height -
Length -
Width -
Net weight 5.65 b
\Volume 0.72 ft3
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Material
Plastic

Height
12.5in

Transport unit
10073286644975

Carton

6.27 b
12.64in
12.76in
7.76in
0.011b

0.72 ft3

Philadelphia, PA 19104 Phone: (866-722-8675)

Length
75in

Color
Black

Pallet

7322540922370

144

101.12in

46.04 in

38.8in

104.54 ft3



