



#### 774728

## Tork Mini Mechanical Hand Towel Roll Dispenser

The Tork Mini Mechanical Hand Towel Roll Dispenser is ideal for environments where space is limited. Designed to fit tight spaces previously reserved for folded towels, the Tork Mini Mechanical Dispenser provides the operational benefits of a larger roll towel dispenser in a compact and attractive design. Dispenses and cuts a single 11-inch towel is ready and waiting for the next patron. Accommodates a variety of 7.5 inch controlled roll towels.

- Increases placement options with reversible cover that can be installed to open from the left or right.
- Prevents pilferage with locking cover
- Viewing windows make it easy to see when to refill and intuitive refilling saves time
- Extra slim design: Attractive and space saving



774728

# Tork Mini Mechanical Hand Towel Roll Dispenser

Product data	System	<b>Material</b> Plastic	Length 7.5 in
	Width	Height	<b>Color</b>
	11.8 in	12.5 in	Black

#### **Product certificates**



### Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	10073286644975	10073286644975	7322540922370
Packing material	Box	Carton	
Items	1	1	144
Gross weight	6.27 lb	6.27 lb	-
Height	-	12.64 in	101.12 in
Length	-	12.76 in	46.04 in
Width	-	7.76 in	38.8 in
Net weight	5.65 lb	0.01 lb	-
Volume	0.72 ft3	0.72 ft3	104.54 ft3